(R- 0 )
Part Name
APPEARANCE & DIMENSIONS (UNIT MM)
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERNS (TOP VIEW) CONNECTIONS (TOP VIEW)
PART NUMBER
PANASONIC'S P/N E L L C V M
1 Height T: 4.25 ±0.25mm
2 Inductance 2.7µH: 2R7 22µH: 220 100µH: 101
3 Tolerance M: ±20% N: ±30%
4 Customer division
Date
PANASONIC INDUSTRIAL DEVICES SINGAPORE
CCBG COIL DEPARTMENT
APPROVED CHECKED PREPARED
MENG HONGMICHAEL CHIOU LIU
SPECIFICATION (APPEARANCE)
CHIP  CHOKE  COIL (ELLCTV TYPE) 7 - 1
CE151-IN-xxxxxS
26-Jul-12
For Reference only
1 2 3 4
(R- 0 )
Part Name
ELECTRICAL  CHARACTERISTICS
ELLCTV1R2N ELLCTV1R2N 1.2 4.6mΩ 1R2
ELLCTV2R0N ELLCTV2R0N 2.0 5.6mΩ 2R0
ELLCTV2R7N ELLCTV2R7N 2.7 7.0mΩ 2R7
ELLCTV3R9N ELLCTV3R9N 3.9 8.5mΩ 3R9
ELLCTV4R7N ELLCTV4R7N 4.7 9.9mΩ 4R7
ELLCTV5R6N ELLCTV5R6N 5.6 11mΩ 5R6
ELLCTV6R8N ELLCTV6R8N 6.8 14mΩ 6R8
ELLCTV8R2N ELLCTV8R2N 8.2 15mΩ 8R2
ELLCTV100M ELLCTV100M 10 17mΩ
ELLCTV120M ELLCTV120M 12 22mΩ
ELLCTV150M ELLCTV150M 15 25mΩ
ELLCTV180M ELLCTV180M 18 30mΩ
ELLCTV220M ELLCTV220M 22 37mΩ 2700
ELLCTV270M ELLCTV270M 27 43mΩ 2300
ELLCTV330M ELLCTV330M 33 50mΩ 2200
ELLCTV390M ELLCTV390M 39 61mΩ 2100
ELLCTV470M ELLCTV470M 47 69mΩ 1900
ELLCTV560M ELLCTV560M 56 87mΩ 1600
ELLCTV680M ELLCTV680M 68 0.10 1500
ELLCTV820M ELLCTV820M 82 0.12 1400
ELLCTV101M ELLCTV101M 100 0.15 1200
ELLCTV121M ELLCTV121M 120 0.19 1100
ELLCTV151M ELLCTV151M 150 0.22 1000
ELLCTV181M ELLCTV181M 180 0.27 930
ELLCTV221M ELLCTV221M 220 0.31 840
ELLCTV271M ELLCTV271M 270 0.40 810
ELLCTV331M ELLCTV331M 330 0.50 660
ELLCTV391M ELLCTV391M 390 0.56 630
ELLCTV471M ELLCTV471M 470 0.69 580
ELLCTV561M ELLCTV561M 560 0.81 540
ELLCTV681M ELLCTV681M 680 1.01 470
ELLCTV821M ELLCTV821M 820 1.14 440
ELLCTV102M ELLCTV102M 1000 1.50 410
*RATED CURRENT
This DC current which causes a 30% inductance reduction from
its nominal value or coil  temperature rising Δt=45°C whichever lower. (at 20°C)
TEST CONDITION (INDUCTANCE)